6 ZIMM electromechanical actuators
Type:Type:Type:
Static:Static:Static:Static:Static:Static:nnnnom/max:
nom/max:
nom/max:Serial No.:
Serial No.:
Serial No.:
ZE 25 SN-TrLH

N)
Unsupported screw length L (mm)
Ordering example:  ZA-25   1,00  Tr  30x6-RH -H800
Size
Speed
Thread version / variant
Stroke
Screw diameter
Screw pitch
Fully extended
L [mm]
max. Fs [N] (dynamic)
Standard Heavy duty
screw**
500
410
1540
600 1220
700 1000
800 850
900 740
1000 650
1200 510
1500 380
2000 260
2500 -
3000 -
Dynamic lateral force Fs (max.)
For tensile loads in conjunction
with lateral forces, the permissible
load is limited to 60% of the
nominal load (max. tensile force
ZA-25 = 15kN). Part-turn actuator
excluded from this
limitation.